



SITI Networks Limited

UG Floor, FC-19 & 20, Sector-16 A, Film City,
Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301, India

Tel: +91-120-4526700

Website : www.sitinetworks.com

February 14, 2022

To,

The General Manager
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001
BSE Scrip Code: 532795

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India limited
Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai- 400 051
NSE Scrip Symbol: SITINET

Kind Attention : Corporate Relationship Department

Subject : Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 in news papers

Dear Sir,

This is in continuation to our communication dated February 3, 2022, wherein the Company had duly submitted the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, in the format specified under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 together with the Earning Release and Audit Reports (on Standalone and Consolidated financial statements).


In this regard, please find enclosed herewith extract of Financial Results of the Company duly published in two newspapers viz. "Financial Express" (All Editions) in English language newspaper and "Navshakti" (Mumbai Edition) in Marathi language newspaper on February 13, 2022.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For **SITI Networks Limited**


Suresh Kumar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No. ACS 14390





SITI NETWORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013
Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email:- csandlegal@siti.esselgroup.com CIN:- L64200MH2006PLC160733 Website : www.sitinetworks.com



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results						Standalone Financial Results					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Financial Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Financial Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	36,522.1	36,260.8	38,920.0	108,626.3	115,634.7	1,53,692.0	15,299.6	15,166.5	17,926.9	45,896.2	54,170.8	73,048.4
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,021.9)	(5,991.7)	(5,182.2)	(17,528.4)	(13,069.3)	(21,361.4)	(5,766.7)	(5,352.7)	(4,706.6)	(16,768.2)	(13,731.7)	(19,679.5)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,021.9)	(6,163.9)	(5,976.2)	(17,700.6)	(13,863.3)	(24,330.1)	(6,116.7)	(5,924.9)	(5,500.6)	(17,690.4)	(14,525.7)	(22,648.2)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,156.4)	(6,348.6)	(5,766.7)	(18,179.7)	(13,747.2)	(24,141.9)	(6,116.7)	(5,924.9)	(5,500.6)	(17,690.4)	(14,525.7)	(22,648.2)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(6,164.2)	(6,356.4)	(5,785.4)	(18,203.1)	(13,803.3)	(24,151.8)	(6,129.1)	(5,937.3)	(5,507.9)	(17,727.6)	(14,547.5)	(22,697.8)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(2.1)	(1.6)	(2.8)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.6)	(2.0)	(1.7)	(2.6)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(2.1)	(1.6)	(2.8)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.6)	(2.0)	(1.7)	(2.6)

Notes :

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2022 and have undergone 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.sitinetworks.com.
- For the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021, the 'subscription income' included in the 'Revenue from Operations' in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters' towards their share in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e. the broadcasters' share) has also been presented as an expense in these financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 8,372.8 lakh, ₹ 8,310.2 lakh and ₹ 25,255.0 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the standalone financial results and ₹ 19,020.3 lakh, ₹ 18,947.7 lakh and ₹ 57,233.2 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the consolidated financial results respectively. Had these expenses been disclosed on net basis, the 'Revenue from Operations' and the 'Pay channel, carriage sharing and related costs' each would have been lower by ₹ 8,372.8 lakh, ₹ 8,310.2 lakh and ₹ 25,255.0 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the standalone financial results, and ₹ 19,020.3 lakh, ₹ 18,947.7 lakh and ₹ 57,233.2 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the consolidated financial results respectively, though there would have been no impact on the net loss for the quarter and period then ended.

Place : Noida
Date : February 12, 2022

For Siti Networks Limited
Sd/-
Suresh Arora
Whole Time Director
(DIN -00299232)

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

GlobalSpace Technologies Limited

CIN: L64201MH2010PLC211219
Address: 605, Rupa Solitaire Building, Millenium Business Park, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400710; Tel No : 022-49452015, Email Id:- cs@globalspace.in, Website:- www.globalspace.in

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year to date for period ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Year to date for period ended		Year Ended		
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
1	INCOME												
a.	Revenue from operation	52.96	164.64	654.05	656.12	1,859.83	2,502.96	134.77	298.66	675.46	876.84	1,952.08	2,708.95
b.	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.57	0.04	9.57	8.58	0.10	0.59	0.14	9.83	9.83	8.58
	Total Income	52.96	164.64	654.62	656.16	1,869.40	2,511.54	134.87	299.25	675.60	886.67	1,961.91	2,717.53
2	Expenses												
	Other Expenses	37.62	5.73	29.72	104.51	80.83	236.55	94.27	32.33	58.29	198.28	135.40	312.02
	Total Expenses	234.83	164.28	389.32	882.31	1,087.46	1,795.88	314.34	289.75	433.87	894.38	1,168.49	1,936.31
3	Profit/Loss Before Exceptional Items and tax (1-2)	(181.87)	0.36	255.30	(26.15)	801.94	715.66	(179.47)	28.91	242.18	(17.40)	793.42	719.22
4	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(181.87)	0.36	255.30	(26.15)	801.94	715.66	(179.47)	28.91	242.18	(17.40)	793.42	719.22
	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Current Tax	-	-	35.02	-	144.35	118.25	-	-	45.02	-	129.35	118.25
	Deferred Tax	-	-	10.97	-	19.65	30.80	-	-	10.97	-	19.65	33.28
6	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (4-5)	(181.87)	0.36	209.31	(26.15)	637.94	566.81	(179.47)	28.91	196.19	(17.40)	644.42	567.88
7	Other Comprehensive Income	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Items that will not be reclassified into Profit or Loss	0	0	(0.11)	-	(0.69)	30.35	0	0	-0.07	-	(1.59)	31.16
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (after tax) (5+6)	(181.87)	0.36	209.20	(26.15)	637.25	597.16	(179.47)	28.91	186.12	(17.40)	642.83	598.84
9	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66
10	Earnings per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	Basic	(1.59)	0.00	1.83	(0.23)	5.56	4.95	(1.57)	0.25	1.62	(0.15)	5.61	5.19
	Diluted	(1.59)	0.00	1.83	(0.23)	5.56	4.95	(1.57)	0.25	1.62	(0.15)	5.61	5.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. https://www.bseindia.com/.

Date: February 13, 2022
Place: Navi Mumbai

For GlobalSpace Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Krishna Murari Singh
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 03160366



CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503

Regd. Office: 'Ideal Centre', 4th Floor, 9, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

e-mail : office@maithanalloys.com, website: www.maithanalloys.com, Ph: 033-4063-2393 Fax: 033-2290 0383

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021 (Rs. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
1	Total income from operations	974.20	666.36	445.88	2,206.20	1,120.60	1,619.78	923.32	666.36	445.88	2,155.32	1,120.60	1,619.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	399.77	225.16	71.53	772.07	187.03	302.44	394.34	224.11	71.50	765.64	187.11	299.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	399.77	225.16	71.53	772.07	187.03	302.44	394.34	224.11	71.50	765.64	187.11	299.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	305.52	164.99	55.43	582.52	145.45	233.03	300.10	163.94	55.44	576.11	145.54	230.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	305.54	165.21	56.38	584.02	143.54	234.02	300.12	164.16	56.39	577.61	143.63	231.02
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11	29.11
7	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,501.88						1,492.49
8	Earnings Per Share (F.V. of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	1. Basic (in Rs.) :	104.95	56.68	19.04	200.10	49.96	80.05	103.09	56.31	19.04	197.90	49.99	79.02
	2. Diluted (in Rs.) :	104.95	56.68	19.04	200.10	49.96	80.05	103.09	56.31	19.04	197.90	49.99	79.02

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July 2016 read with other relevant rules issued thereunder. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.maithanalloys.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 February 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Previous quarter figures have been rearranged / regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of current quarter.

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12 February 2022

For MAITHAN ALLOYS LIMITED
Sd/-
S.C. Agarwalla
Chairman & Managing Director

H S INDIA LTD.

CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417

Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,

Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	560.62	1270.72	298.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	80.22	29.53	(18.40)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	80.22	29.53	(0.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	82.22	32.53	(0.60)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	82.22	32.53	(0.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.51	0.20	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.51	0.20	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN- 00086343

DATE : 12TH FEBRUARY, 2022
PLACE : MUMBAI

NURECA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101, Gala Number Udyog Bhavan, 1st Floor Sonawala Lane, Goregaon E Mumbai, Mumbai City MH 400063, CIN: L24304MH2016PLC320868
Tel. +91-172-5292900, Email : cs@nureca.com, Website : www.nureca.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (INR million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	480.77	593.70	2144.69	480.77	594.69	2144.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.21	86.72	629.97	63.20	84.89	628.86
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.21	86.72	629.97	63.20	84.89	628.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.36	64.86	464.75	47.34	63.03	463.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.40	64.92	464.86	47.38		

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
 Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
 CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856 (₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 31-12-2021	Nine Months ended on 31-12-2021	Corresponding quarter ended on 31-12-2020	Quarter ended on 31-12-2021	Nine Months ended on 31-12-2021	Corresponding quarter ended on 31-12-2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,996.18	5,248.73	1,812.58	2,141.32	5,709.77	1,828.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(129.10)	(697.33)	(17.73)	(53.19)	(368.58)	(30.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(129.10)	(697.33)	(17.73)	(53.19)	(368.58)	(30.80)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(129.10)	(697.33)	(12.23)	(53.19)	(368.58)	(21.25)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(129.10)	(697.33)	(12.23)	(53.19)	(368.58)	(21.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued / discontinued operations) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(3.20)	(17.30)	(0.30)	(1.32)	(9.15)	(0.53)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and Nine month ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.
 2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aaver Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Babu Gavhane
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
 Date : 12th February, 2022

लदाम अफोर्डेबल हाऊसिंग लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन : एल६५९९०एमएच१९७९पीएलसी०२१९२२३
 नों. कार्यालय : लदाम हाऊस, सी-३३, आयटीआय समोर, वागळे इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ठाणे (प) - ४००६०४. दू.क्र. ०२२-७११११०००
 ईमेल आयडी : compliances@ladam.in, वेबसाईट : www.ladamaffordablehousing.com

(सेबी (एलओडीआर) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ चे रेग्युलेशन ४७(१) (बी) ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित			रकम लाखत
		३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यासाठी (लेखापरीक्षित)	३० डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली संलग्न तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यासाठी (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली संलग्न तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	
		(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	(₹)	
१	प्रवर्तनानुसार एकूण उत्पन्न	०.६०	१.५८	०.०६	११५.०९	२१६.०६	२३२.४१	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्व #)	-३.६४	-१६.६४	-३.१६	६.८३	-५.५७	४०.०९	
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर#)	-३.६४	-१६.६४	-३.१६	६.८३	-५.५७	४०.०९	
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर#)	-३.६४	-१६.६४	-३.१६	६.८३	-५.५७	४०.०९	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर धरून)	-३.०५	-१५.३९	-२५.९५	७.४२	-४.३२	१७.२९	
६	समभाग भांडवल	११५.२३	११५.२३	११५.२३	११५.२३	११५.२३	११५.२३	
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार राखीव (पुनर्मापित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चे (अखंडित व खंडित कामकाजासाठी)	(०.०२)	(०.०९)	(०.०२)	०.०९	(०.०६)	०.२२	
	मुलभूत : सोपिकृत :	(०.०२) (०.०२)	(०.०९) (०.०९)	(०.०२) (०.०२)	०.०९ ०.०९	(०.०६) (०.०६)	०.२२ ०.२२	

टीप :
 ए) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजस कडे दाखल केलेल्या तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा उतारा आहे. तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.ladamaffordablehousing.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 बी) लेखा धोरणातील बदलांमुळे निव्वळ नफा/तोटा, एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही संबंधित बाबींवरील परिणाम तळटीपेच्या स्वरुपात काढला जाईल.
 सी) # - अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी प्रयोगे असेल त्याप्रमाणे इंड-एएस क्लस/एएस क्लस नुसार नफा आणि तोटा विवरणात समाविष्ट केले जाईल.
 लदाम अफोर्डेबल हाऊसिंग लिमिटेड साठी सही/-
 सुमेश अगारवाल
 संचालक
 डीआयएन : ००३२५६३

दिनांक : ११/०२/२०२२
 ठिकाण : ठाणे

परिशिष्ट IV
 (नियम 8(1) पहा)
ताबा सूचना
 (स्थावर मालमतेसाठी)

ज्या अर्थी,
 निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029) सिक्वोरिटाइजेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड रिस्कट्रान्झिशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एम्प्लॉयमेंट अँड सिक्वोरिटी इंडेन्स अँड, 2002 अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून सध्या 60 दिवसांच्या आत 13.09.2021 रोजी सूचित नमुद केलेली आणि अधिक रकम रु. 10,22,841.11 (रुपये दहा लाख बावीस हजार आठशे ऐक्याहत्तीस आणि अकरा पैसे फक्त) साठी कर्ज घ्याते क्र. HHLTHN00211106 या रकमेची परत फंड करण्याची दिनांक 28.06.2021 पासून तर प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंतची मागणी, सुनील कुमार झा, सुनील कुमार झा; इमारत क्र. 002, फ्लॅट क्र. 004, पोहारा नवजीवन, तळमजला, आटगाव पश्चिम, तालुका शाहपूर, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - 421601, सुनील कुमार झा; सी-114, पुनित इंडस्ट्रियल सीएचएमएल, बेलापूर रोड, तुर्भे रेल्वे स्टेशन समोर, तुर्भे, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - 400705, पुत्रीकुमारी सुनीलकुमार झा; फ्लॅट क्र. 102, पहिला मजला, 'डी' विंग, गणेश अपार्टमेंट, चिंच अली घणसोली गाव, पोस्ट ऑफिस जवळ, घणसोली, नवी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - 400704 यांना कलम 13(12) सह सिक्वोरिटी इंडेन्स (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 चा नियम 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकाऱात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा निम्न स्वाक्षरीकाराने प्रतिकात्मक ताबा 08.02.2022 रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार अथवा ती उरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर कायद्याचे कलम 13 ची उप कलम (4) सह सिक्वोरिटी इंडेन्स (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 चा नियम 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकाऱात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा निम्न स्वाक्षरीकाराने प्रतिकात्मक ताबा 08.02.2022 रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमतेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड ची कर्ज आकारणी रु. 10,22,841.11 (रुपये दहा लाख बावीस हजार आठशे ऐक्याहत्तीस आणि अकरा पैसे फक्त) पुढील व्याज 28.06.2021 पासून प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंत लागेल.

कर्जदारांचे लक्ष कलम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) च्या मालमता / मालमतेला पुनर्न करणाऱ्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.

स्थावर मालमतेचे वर्णन
 फ्लॅट क्रमांक 04, इमारत क्र. 2, पोहारा नवजीवन, सर्वेक्षण क्रमांक 172/5, गाव आटगाव, तालुका शाहपूर, जि. ठाणे, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - 421503.

सही/-
 तारीख : 08.02.2022
 अधिकृत अधिकारी
 स्थळ : ठाणे
 इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

JAIN
 Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.
 Small Ideas. Big Revolutions.
www.jains.com

Regd. Off.: Jain Plastic Park, N.H.No.6, Bambhori, Jalgaon - 425001. CIN : L29120MH1986PLC042028

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-DEC-2021
 (₹ in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine-Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine-Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited			
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
1	Revenue from operations	64,437	63,854	52,949	197,966	140,796	215,642	161,375	164,459	133,176	503,586	387,308	566,688
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7,025)	(6,720)	(11,162)	(18,116)	(42,630)	(47,574)	(15,780)	(9,254)	(19,571)	(25,169)	(62,121)	(59,922)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9,171)	(6,720)	(11,162)	(20,262)	(42,630)	(47,574)	(12,634)	14,804	(19,571)	2,035	(62,121)	(59,922)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,558)	(3,793)	(7,520)	(10,995)	(28,507)	(30,731)	(7,203)	10,816	(13,165)	4,957	(43,255)	(36,866)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,496)	(3,814)	(7,708)	(10,966)	(28,696)	(30,787)	(9,508)	9,993	(8,951)	(154)	(46,130)	(45,531)
6	Equity Share Capital	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	380,940	-	-	-	-	-	286,472
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(1.08) (1.08)	(0.73) (0.73)	(1.46) (1.46)	(2.13) (2.13)	(5.53) (5.53)	(5.96) (5.96)	(1.39) (1.39)	2.07 2.07	(2.31) (2.31)	0.91 0.91	(8.63) (8.63)	(7.67) (7.67)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Working Results for the Quarter ended 31-Dec-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Working Results for the Quarter ended 31-Dec-2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the website of the Company i.e. www.jains.com.

Place : **Jalgaon**
 Date : **12th February, 2022**

For Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Anil B. Jain
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director

जाहीर सूचना

कु. रूक्समणी लक्ष्मीचंद सावळा हे एकता भूमी क्लासिक कोऑप. हौसिंग सोसा. लि., ज्याचा पत्ता आहे, महाविर नगर, डहाणूकरवाडी, कादिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००६७ चे संयुक्त मालक / सभासद आणि सोसायटीच्या बिलिंडिंगीमधील फ्लॅट क्र. बी/२०७ चे धारक होते. त्यांचे कोणत्याही नामनिर्देशनाशिवाय १४.०८.२०१५ रोजीस निधन झाले.

सोसायटी याद्वारे सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांचे सदर शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर होण्यास वारस किंवा वारसदार किंवा अन्य दावेदारी/आक्षेप घेणारे किंवा आक्षेपक यांच्याकडून काही दावे किंवा आक्षेप अरल्यास ते निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार आणि सोसायटीला सदर सूचनेच्या प्रसिध्दीपासून १५ दिवसात सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणासाठी त्यांच्या/ तिच्या/त्यांच्या दाव्या/आक्षेपांच्या पुष्ट्यर्थ अशी कागदपत्रे आणि इतर पुराव्यांच्या प्रतीसह मागवित आहे. वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत जर दावे/आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर मयत सभासदांच्या सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकती मधील शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाची सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील दिलेल्या मार्गाने व्यवहार करण्यास सोसायटी मोकळी असेल. जर, सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदांच्या शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीने प्राप्त केले तर, सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेल. सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/आक्षेपक द्वारे निरीक्षणासाठी सोसायटीचे कार्यालय/सोसायटीचे सचिव यांचेकडे सदर सूचना प्रसिध्दीच्या तारखेपासून कालावधी तिच्या समाप्तीच्या तारखेपर्यंत उपलब्ध आहे.

वकील हनीश पिठाडिया (बी.कॉम. एलएलबी)
 १०३, शुभ आशिर्वाद सीएचएमएस, प्लॉट क्र. ११७, ५वी लेन, हिंदू कॉलनी, दादर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१४.
 मोबाईल: ९२२२२२१११२
 ईमेल: advhanishpithadia@gmail.com
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १३/०२/२०२२

SITI NETWORKS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 38, 1st Floor, Madhu Industrial Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400013
 Tel.: +91 22 43605555 Email:- csandlegal@sitinetworks.com Website : www.sitinetworks.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results						Standalone Financial Results					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Financial Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Financial Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	36,522.1	36,260.8	38,920.0	108,626.3	115,634.7	1,53,692.0	15,299.6	15,166.5	17,926.9	45,896.2	54,170.8	73,048.4
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,021.9)	(5,991.7)	(5,182.2)	(17,528.4)	(13,069.3)	(21,361.4)	(5,766.7)	(5,352.7)	(4,706.6)	(16,768.2)	(13,731.7)	(19,679.5)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,021.9)	(6,163.9)	(5,976.2)	(17,700.6)	(13,863.3)	(24,330.1)	(6,116.7)	(5,924.9)	(5,500.6)	(17,690.4)	(14,525.7)	(22,648.2)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,156.4)	(6,348.6)	(5,766.7)	(18,179.7)	(13,747.2)	(24,141.9)	(6,116.7)	(5,924.9)	(5,500.6)	(17,690.4)	(14,525.7)	(22,648.2)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(6,164.2)	(6,356.4)	(5,785.4)	(18,203.1)	(13,803.3)	(24,151.8)	(6,129.1)	(5,937.3)	(5,507.9)	(17,727.6)	(14,547.5)	(22,697.8)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5	8,720.5
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(2.1)	(1.6)	(2.8)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.6)	(2.0)	(1.7)	(2.6)
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.1/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs) (not annualised)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(2.1)	(1.6)	(2.8)	(0.7)	(0.7)	(0.6)	(2.0)	(1.7)	(2.6)

Notes :

- The above financial results have been received by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2022 and have undergone 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.sitinetworks.com.
- For the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021, the 'subscription income' included in the 'Revenue from Operations' in these financial results, inter alia, includes the amounts payable to the broadcasters towards their share in relation to the pay channels subscribed by the customers. The aforementioned corresponding amounts (i.e. the broadcasters' share) has also been presented as an expense in these financial results. The said amounts are ₹ 8,372.8 lakh, ₹ 8,310.2 lakh and ₹ 25,255.0 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the standalone financial results and ₹ 19,020.3 lakh, ₹ 18,947.7 lakh and ₹ 57,233.2 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the consolidated financial results respectively. Had these expenses been disclosed on net basis, the 'Revenue from Operations' and the 'Pay channel, carriage sharing and related costs' each would have been lower by ₹ 8,372.8 lakh, ₹ 8,310.2 lakh and ₹ 25,255.0 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the standalone financial results, and ₹ 19,020.3 lakh, ₹ 18,947.7 lakh and ₹ 57,233.2 lakh for the quarter ended 30 September 2021, and for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 in the consolidated financial results respectively, though there would have been no impact on the net loss for the quarter and period then ended.

For Siti Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Suresh Arora
 Whole Time Director
 (DIN - 00299232)

Place : **Noida**
 Date : **February 12, 2022**